01.

02.

03.

04.

05.

06.

07.

17CRS 57520

17CRS 52603

17CRS 54854

17CRS 59344

17CRS 57384

15CRS 2196

16CRS60851

DURHAM COUNTY SUPERIOR COURT
CRIMINAL DISTRICT APPEALS

HONORABLE O. HUDSON, JUDGE PRESIDING
HONORABLE B. GRAY, JUDGE PRESIDING
HONORABLE C. THOMPSON, JUDGE PRESIDING

ROGER ECHOLS, DISTRICT ATTORNEY

ANGELA KELLY AND CRYSTAL DENNISON, ASST. CLERK

CALENDAR CALL, MONDAY June 25, 2018

10:00AM

Communicating Threats
Attorney: AJ Hudson

Assault Gov’t Official Employee
Attorney: Arin White

Assault by Pointing a Gun
Attorney: Michele Delgado

Communicating Threats
Attorney: Michele Delgado

Injury to Personal Property
Misdemeanor Conspiracy
Attorney: Kimberly Lott

Misd. Prob. Viol. Out of County
Attorney: Wendy Lindberg

Fail to Return Rental Property
Attorney: Kimberly Lott

Next Court Date: 7/23/2018

Michelle Taborn
Appealed: 2/26/18

Aquarius Tabor

Appealed: 2/21/18

Deprina Stovall

Appealed: 12/15/17

Christopher Fisher
Appealed: 3/16/18

Jazzmine Webb

Appealed: 4/10/18

Dorthea Person

Appealed: 4/27/18

Shaquona Prince
Appealed: 5/14/18



