DURHAM COUNTY SUPERIOR COURT CRIMINAL DISTRICT APPEALS

HONORABLE O. HUDSON, JUDGE PRESIDING HONORABLE B. GRAY, JUDGE PRESIDING HONORABLE C. THOMPSON, JUDGE PRESIDING ROGER ECHOLS, DISTRICT ATTORNEY ANGELA KELLY AND CRYSTAL DENNISON, ASST. CLERK

CALENDAR CALL, MONDAY June 25, 2018 10:00AM

01.	17CRS 57520	Communicating Threats Attorney: AJ Hudson	Michelle Taborn Appealed: 2/26/18
02.	17CRS 52603	Assault Gov't Official/Employee Attorney: Arin White	Aquarius Tabor Appealed: 2/21/18
03.	17CRS 54854	Assault by Pointing a Gun Attorney: Michele Delgado	Deprina Stovall Appealed: 12/15/17
04.	17CRS 59344	Communicating Threats Attorney: Michele Delgado	Christopher Fisher Appealed: 3/16/18
05.	17CRS 57384	Injury to Personal Property Misdemeanor Conspiracy Attorney: Kimberly Lott	Jazzmine Webb Appealed: 4/10/18
06.	15CRS 2196	Misd. Prob. Viol. Out of County Attorney: Wendy Lindberg	Dorthea Person Appealed: 4/27/18
07.	16CRS60851	Fail to Return Rental Property Attorney: Kimberly Lott	Shaquona Prince Appealed: 5/14/18

Next Court Date: 7/23/2018